
JURISDICTION SLGIP CTP  SHSP  OPSG FMA  EMPG PDM HMEP  Total Subgrants BHS Total

Ada County $476,455.75  -    -   $235,149.65 $711,605.40 $4,119,705.92 $4,656,548.08 8,776,254.00     

Adams County $18,105.49  -    -   $8,935.77 $27,041.26

Bannock County $108,481.09  -    -   $53,539.68 $162,020.77

Bear Lake County $20,359.08  -    -   $10,048.01 $30,407.09

Benewah County $23,990.63  -    -   $11,840.32 $35,830.95

Bingham County $65,122.07  -   $32,140.30 $97,262.37

Blaine County $37,599.29  -    -   $18,556.73 $56,156.02

Boise County $21,408.95  -    -   $10,566.16 $31,975.11

Bonner County $59,467.73  -    -   $29,349.66 $88,817.39

Bonneville County $134,370.25  -   $66,317.00 $200,687.25

Boundary County $25,903.69 $49,121.00  -   $12,784.49 $87,809.18

Butte County $16,776.19  -    -   $8,279.71 $25,055.90

Camas County $14,894.80  -    -   $7,351.17 $22,245.97

Canyon County $233,025.97  -    -   $115,007.48 $348,033.45

Caribou County $21,354.65  -    -   $10,539.36 $31,894.01

Cassia County $39,978.46  -    -   $19,730.94 $59,709.40

Clark County $14,659.49  -    -   $7,235.03 $21,894.52

Clearwater County $23,394.42  -    -   $11,546.07 $34,940.49

Custer County $18,576.12  -    -   $9,168.05 $27,744.17

Elmore County $43,343.01  -    -   $21,391.48 $64,734.49

Franklin County $28,141.44  -   $13,888.91 $42,030.35

Fremont County $28,334.90  -    -   $13,984.39 $42,319.29

Gem County $32,538.89  -    -   $16,059.22 $48,598.11

Gooding County $30,975.40  -    -   $15,287.58 $46,262.98

Idaho County $32,125.96  -    -   $15,855.42 $47,981.38

Jefferson County $43,864.54  -    -   $21,648.88 $65,513.42

Jerome County $39,129.97  -    -   $19,312.18 $58,442.15

Kootenai County $174,727.86  -    -   $86,235.07 $260,962.93

Latah County $56,874.74  -    -   $28,069.92 $84,944.66

Lemhi County $22,453.16  -    -   $11,081.52 $33,534.68

Lewis County $18,076.08  -    -   $8,921.26 $26,997.34

Lincoln County $19,646.35  -    -   $9,696.25 $29,342.60

Madison County $56,051.14  -    -   $27,663.44 $83,714.58

Minidoka County $36,344.65  -    -   $17,937.52 $54,282.17

Nez Perce County $58,398.63  -   $28,822.02 $87,220.65

Oneida County $18,444.89  -    -   $9,103.28 $27,548.17

Owyhee County $26,617.55  -    -   $13,136.81 $39,754.36

Payette County $39,288.35  -    -   $19,390.35 $58,678.70

Power County $22,475.79  -    -   $11,092.68 $33,568.47

Shoshone County $28,046.41  -    -   $13,842.01 $41,888.42

Teton County $25,048.41  -    -   $12,362.38 $37,410.79

Twin Falls County $102,592.56  -    -   $50,633.46 $153,226.02

Valley County $24,474.83  -    -   $12,079.29 $36,554.12

Washington County $25,101.58  -    -   $12,388.62 $37,490.20
2013 HMEP Competitive Planning 

Grant (yet to be awarded to counties) $39,558.80 $39,558.80 $3,683,690.53

Coeur d' Alene Tribe $12,300.00  -    -   $2,515.86 $14,815.86

Kootenai Tribe $0.00  -    -   $0.00 $0.00

Nez Perce Tribe $17,000.00  -    -   $4,502.75 $21,502.75

Shoshone-Bannock Tribes $23,300.00  -    -   $0.00 $23,300.00 $59,618.61

Boise City Police Dept $16,000.00  -    -   $16,000.00

Boise Fire Dept (RRT & ITSAR) $36,000.00  -    -   $12,594.23 $48,594.23

Pocatello Fire Dept  (RRT & ITSAR) $28,000.00  -    -   $12,594.23 $40,594.23

Idaho Falls Police Dept $16,000.00  -    -   $16,000.00

Idaho Falls Fire Dept  (RRT & ITSAR) $28,000.00  -    -   $12,594.23 $40,594.23

Nampa Police Dept $16,000.00  -    -   $16,000.00

Caldwell Fire Dept (RRT & Type III) $33,250.00  -    -   $12,594.25 $45,844.25

Coeur d'Alene Fire Dept $16,000.00  -    -   $16,000.00

Kootenai Fire & Rescue $20,000.00  -    -   $12,594.23 $32,594.23

Lewiston Fire Dept $20,000.00  -    -   $12,594.23 $32,594.23

Spokane Police Dept $5,000.00  -    -   $5,000.00

Twin Falls Police Dept $16,000.00  -    -   $16,000.00

 -    -   $0.00

$0.00 $325,815.40

SLIGP CTP  SHSP  OPSG FMA  EMPG PDM HMEP

Subgrants $2,767,491.20 $49,121.00 $0.00 $1,187,969.52 $0.00 $115,124.20 $4,119,705.92 46.94%

Bureau of Homeland Security 1,490,242.00 $130,000.00 $691,872.80 $0.00 $2,306,058.48 $38,374.80 $4,656,548.08 $4,656,548.08 53.06%

Total $1,490,242.00 $130,000.00 $3,459,364.00 $49,121.00 $0.00 $3,494,028.00 $0.00 $153,499.00 $8,776,254.00

ALLOCATION 1,490,242.00 $130,000.00 3,459,364.00$    49,121.00$     3,494,028.00$    153,499.00$    8,776,254.00     

-$                -$                  -$                    -$                -$                    -$                    -$                    -$                 

2013 IDAHO BUREAU OF HOMELAND SECURITY GRANTS as of 12/31/13

Subgrants 
47% BHS 

53% 

2013 Idaho Homeland Security Grants Total 

Subgrants

BHS

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

SLIGP

CTP

 SHSP

 OPSG

FMA

 EMPG

PDM

HMEP

$2,767,491.20 

$49,121.00 

$0.00 

$1,187,969.52 

$0.00 

$115,124.20 

1,490,242.00 

$130,000.00 

$691,872.80 

$0.00 

$2,306,058.48 

$38,374.80 

2013 Idaho Homeland Security Grants 

Subgrants

Bureau of Homeland Security


